Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.119
Issue A
NRS Resilient Seat Gate Valve

Required torque to
close the valve (Nm)
Ordering Codes
mm inch PN16 ANSI
DN350 14” 381 741 862 232 29 300 RD134FF350 RD134FF350A
DN400 16” 406 816 938 324 33.5 370 RD134FF400 RD134FF400A
DN450 18” 432 936 1057 485 37.5 440 RD134FF450 RD134FF450A
DN500 20” 457 1021 1142 638 42 488 RD134FF500 RD134FF500A
DN600 24” 508 1173 1295 1028 50 640 RD134FF600 RD134FF600A
Post Indicator
Model Ordering Code
Fig.101L RDPOSTINDIP889
Rapidrop Global Ltd